St Paul’s

Catholic College

Basragul

YEAR 7 ASSESSMENT PLANNER

Term 12020
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Task 1 — MUI - In Class
History Task 1 —
8 Submission (first History
lesson of the week)
Task 1 — VIS — In class Science Skills in class task
9
English — Task 1 (in-class) PDHPE Submission — Religion Task 1- CSO Task Religion Task 1- CSO Task
10 Get Moving (7.2) 25% (7.1, 7.3-7.6) 25%

11




St Paul’s

Catholic College

Gosragul

YEAR 7 ASSESSMENT PLANNER

Term 2 2020
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1
2
History — Tut Truck
3 Incursion
4
Mathematics Task 1 -
History Task 2 — Examination
5 Historical Skills (first
History lesson of the
week)
Task 2 — VIS — In Class Religion Task 2-
Task 1 — German — exam Portfolio Submission- 35%

6 Task 1 — French — exam
Task 2 — MUI = In Class

10

11




